
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

371 
94 

362 
582 
173 
411 
129 
580 
338 
591 
259 
594 
612 
735 
987 
78 

145 
431 
167 
282 
521 

Name 

Kevin Sohlberg 
Joakim Berggren 
Johan Fagerberg 
Casper Lundberg 
Anton Dahlberg 
Jonny Sahlberg 
Christian Svensson 
Jesper Gustafsson 
Emil Ljungqvist 
Jonathan Helge 
Daniel Sundström 
Julius Wikström 
Sebastian Hammarbäck 
Claes Karlsson 
Oskar Gustavsson 
Pär Kjellin 
Madde Karlsson 
Axel Karlsson 
Jimmy Andersson 
Morgan Lindvall 
Tomas Ekhagen 

Club 

Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Degerfors MK 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Örebro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Örebro MK 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Degerfors MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 

Best Tm 

2:05.293 
2:09.548 
2:09.596 
2:10.707 
2:13.067 
2:13.630 
2:15.851 
2:16.121 
2:17.606 
2:18.217 
2:19.413 
2:19.766 
2:20.386 
2:28.562 
2:33.067 
2:39.940 
2:40.957 
2:42.405 
2:50.881 
2:52.028 
2:52.405 

Laps 

6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 
4 
3 
6 
5 

Total Tm 

18:57.248 
20:05.237 
19:05.137 
18:45.852 
20:47.202 
19:04.137 
20:15.362 
18:44.484 
19:17.673 
19:29.392 
18:47.504 
18:52.904 
15:21.347 
18:48.482 
19:13.323 
19:52.056 
11:40.977 
17:11.611 
11:39.242 
20:35.972 
19:59.292 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019-09-21 12:33:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Hanna Helge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Orebro Motorklubb 

Serien Div1 Västra Örebro 

Träning 

Träning Grupp C (20min) 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:27:49 

Örebro motorstadion 1,723 km 

2019-08-17 10:35 


